
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
7th Continental Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 WED 28 DEC 2016

START: 13:10

END: 14:37

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Komovec Saso, SLO

TD Assistant Haefker Harald, GER

Chief of Competition Mathis Hubert, SUI

Judges

Piazzini Fabrice, SUIA

Amstein David, SUIB

Parpan Rico, SUIC

Weise Peter, GERD

Bösch Ernst, SUIE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.36/11.33 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
61

139.092.9 85.2 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 55.5 140.2

92.9 133.5 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 140.1 1.

3.
1. 280.3

-0.5

 10.3

 0.05

-0.91

 19

 19

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 1999
47

133.593.0 75.3 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 136.2

92.9 133.0 74.4 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 56.0 140.0 2.

5.
2. 276.2

 5.9

 9.6

-0.52

-0.85

 19

 19

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
60

138.093.4 83.4 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 142.0

93.3 131.0 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 54.0 133.3 4.

2.
3. 275.3

 3.6

 8.5

-0.32

-0.75

 19

 19

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
63

141.092.9 88.8 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 57.0 144.5

93.1 132.5 73.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 54.5 129.1 8.

1.
4. 273.6

-1.3

 1.1

 0.14

-0.10

 19

 19

FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklubb

NOR

04 JUL 1995
45

136.093.2 79.8 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.5 134.8

93.1 131.5 71.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 136.2 3.

7.
5. 271.0

 3.5

 10.5

-0.31

-0.93

 19

 19

AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

02 APR 1995
51

133.593.3 75.3 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 134.2

93.3 133.5 75.3 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 131.7 5.

9.
6. 265.9

 5.4

 3.9

-0.48

-0.34

 19

 19

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
40

132.093.1 72.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 135.2

93.2 128.0 65.4 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 129.7 7.

6.
7. 264.9

 8.6

 10.3

-0.76

-0.91

 19

 19

COLLOREDO Sebastian

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

09 SEP 1987
62

138.592.9 84.3 18.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 17.5 55.5 136.5

93.1 128.0 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 53.0 127.9 11.

4.
8. 264.4

-3.3

 9.5

 0.35

-0.84

 19

 19

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
52

133.092.9 74.4 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 134.6

93.0 129.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 129.0 9.

8.
9. 263.6

 5.7

 7.8

-0.50

-0.69

 19

 19

SOEBERG Sigurd Nymoen

Furnes Ski

NOR

31 AUG 1994
55

135.093.1 78.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 133.9

93.0 131.0 70.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 122.7 17.

10.
10. 256.6

 1.9

-0.6

-0.17

 0.06

 19

 19

HAUER Joachim

Bekkelaget SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
34

130.092.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 129.0

92.8 134.0 76.2 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.6 12.

11.
10. 256.6

 6.0

-2.6

-0.53

 0.28

 19

 19

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
33

129.593.4 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 125.5

93.7 136.5 80.7 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 129.9 6.

12.
12. 255.4

 3.4

-4.3

-0.30

 0.46

 19

 19

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
43

128.593.3 66.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 123.4

93.4 127.5 64.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 125.3 15.

14.
13. 248.7

 4.6

 8.3

-0.41

-0.73

 19

 19

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
5

128.093.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 52.5 120.8

93.3 124.5 59.1 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 126.9 13.

18.
14. 247.7

 2.9

 15.3

-0.26

-1.35

 19

 19

INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
30

127.592.8 64.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 118.5

92.9 136.5 80.7 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 53.5 128.4 10.

26.
15. 246.9

 0.5

-5.8

-0.04

 0.62

 19

 19

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
58

127.093.2 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 123.6

93.1 128.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.4 20.

13.
16. 244.0

 7.5

 2.5

-0.66

-0.22

 19

 19

BOGATAJ Tine

SSK Ilirija

SLO

11 MAY 1998
21

126.593.1 62.7 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 119.0

93.1 130.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 124.0 16.

24.
17. 243.0

 6.3

 1.5

-0.56

-0.13

 19

 19

PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux

SUI

28 MAR 1995
23

126.592.9 62.7 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 116.8

93.0 127.0 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 125.8 14.

29.
18. 242.6

 0.6

 9.7

-0.05

-0.86

 19

 19

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
56

128.093.3 65.4 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 53.0 123.3

93.4 122.0 54.6 16.0 16.5 16.0 17.5 16.5 49.0 119.0 23.

15.
19. 242.3

 4.9

 15.4

-0.43

-1.36

 19

 19
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7th Continental Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)
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BirthdateClub
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PtsGate

DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991
32

126.592.6 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.2

92.9 127.5 64.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 120.9 18.

23.
20. 240.1

 4.0

 3.4

-0.35

-0.30

 19

 19

BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

10 SEP 1988
54

128.593.0 66.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 118.8

93.1 130.5 69.9 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 53.0 120.7 19.

25.
21. 239.5

 0.0

-2.2

 0.00

 0.24

 19

 19

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
48

127.092.6 63.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 123.0

92.8 117.5 46.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 116.3 26.

16.
22. 239.3

 5.4

 19.3

-0.48

-1.70

 19

 19

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
1

130.093.6 69.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 119.6

93.6 124.5 59.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 119.4 22.

21.
23. 239.0

-0.9

 8.3

 0.10

-0.73

 19

 19

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
46

127.092.9 63.6 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 120.1

93.0 123.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 118.4 24.

19.
24. 238.5

 3.5

 10.5

-0.31

-0.93

 19

 19

MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 JAN 1980
31

129.092.7 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 122.9

93.1 118.5 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 51.0 115.0 27.

17.
25. 237.9

 1.7

 15.7

-0.15

-1.39

 19

 19

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
6

126.092.4 61.8 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 120.0

92.8 123.5 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 117.4 25.

20.
26. 237.4

 6.7

 8.6

-0.59

-0.76

 19

 19

SCHUBERT Johannes

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

04 APR 1997
4

128.593.1 66.3 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 116.2

93.6 123.5 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 119.7 21.

30.
27. 235.9

-1.6

 11.4

 0.17

-1.01

 19

 19

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
37

124.092.4 58.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 117.2

92.7 121.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 111.6 28.

28.
28. 228.8

 8.0

 7.8

-0.71

-0.69

 19

 19

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
44

126.592.9 62.7 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 119.3

92.8 120.0 51.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 50.5 108.4 29.

22.
29. 227.7

 4.6

 6.9

-0.41

-0.61

 19

 19

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
28

127.093.2 63.6 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 117.6

93.2 123.5 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.9 30.

27.
30. 225.5

 1.0

-0.4

-0.09

 0.04

 19

 19

Not qualified for final round

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
39 123.592.9 57.3 15.5 16.0 17.0 17.5 16.0 49.0 115.931.  9.6-0.85 19

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
50 123.592.8 57.3 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 114.932.  5.6-0.49 19

BIRCHLER Tobias

Einsiedeln

SUI

29 JUL 1997
26 125.092.8 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 114.533.  2.5-0.22 19

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
25 126.092.7 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.434.  0.1-0.01 19

BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

Saint-Petersburg  KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

31 OCT 1994
24 126.093.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.434.  0.1-0.01 19

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
9 119.593.1 50.1 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 113.636.  12.0-1.06 19

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
53 122.592.9 55.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 112.837.  5.3-0.47 19

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
13 124.593.0 59.1 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 110.838.  0.7-0.06 19

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
59 122.092.8 54.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 110.439.  4.8-0.42 19

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
42 121.092.7 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 109.740.  5.9-0.52 19

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
38 120.093.3 51.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 50.0 109.541.  8.5-0.75 19
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
7th Continental Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 WED 28 DEC 2016

START: 13:10

END: 14:37

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KYTOESAHO Niko

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
29 123.592.9 57.3 17.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 52.0 108.742. -0.6 0.06 19

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
27 121.093.0 52.8 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.043.  2.2-0.19 19

IWASA Yuken

Sapporo Nihon Univ. High School

JPN

02 JUL 1999
7 116.092.4 43.8 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 104.744.  11.4-1.01 19

SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

27 NOV 1999
35 118.092.8 47.4 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 104.045.  6.6-0.58 19

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
17 121.593.2 53.7 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 103.746. -2.5 0.27 19

WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
41 117.593.2 46.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 103.647.  6.6-0.58 19

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
22 118.592.4 48.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 101.748.  3.9-0.34 19

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
18 117.592.5 46.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 101.149.  3.6-0.32 19

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
20 115.592.6 42.9 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 100.550.  6.6-0.58 19

ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

28 MAY 1989
49 116.592.8 44.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.5 100.351.  6.1-0.54 19

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
16 120.092.1 51.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.0 99.552. -2.5 0.27 19

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
2 121.592.8 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 97.253. -8.0 0.86 19

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
15 118.092.4 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.254. -2.2 0.23 19

POLASEK Viktor

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

18 JUL 1997
36 114.592.4 41.1 15.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 45.0 93.655.  7.5-0.66 19

HOLIK Frantisek

Lsk Lomnice nad popelkou

CZE

23 OCT 1998
8 105.592.6 24.9 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.0 47.5 85.956.  13.5-1.19 19

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
11 109.593.2 32.1 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 48.0 84.057.  3.9-0.34 19

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
19 106.092.5 25.8 14.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 76.058.  5.7-0.50 19

MARUSIAK Yevhen

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

16 MAR 2000
10 96.592.1 8.7 13.5 15.0 14.5 16.0 14.5 44.0 58.859.  6.1-0.54 19

Did not start

Bib Name

3 KURITA Riki

12 KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

14 SIEGEL David

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

57 PAVLOVCIC Bor SCE4 Suit
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PtsGate

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 0-8 71 -1.1 -0.3  0.81st round

sunny 0-8 73 -1.7 -0.5  0.62nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  19 59 0 92.1 92.8141.0 93.696.5 124.4 63/15 60/15 59/15

2nd round  19 30 0 92.7 93.1136.5 93.7117.5 127.6 30/9 30/9 30/9

TD

Komovec Saso, SLO

Chief of Competition

Mathis Hubert, SUI
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